rašyti PVM sumas ir sumok ti mokest ). 
Bendrojo prid tin s vert s mokes io sistemos Tarybos direktyvos 
2006/112/EB 44 straipsnis. 

5.2. Initial Contract 
Value and Contract 
Price, where applicable 
Fixed rate pricing 

The Initial Contract Value is 75.000,00 EUR (seventy-five thousand 
euros and 00 cents) excluding VAT. 
VAT is 0 EUR. 
The Contract Price is 75.000,00 EUR (seventy-five thousand euros 
and 00 cents) including VAT. 

VAT EU Reverse charge. (The buyer is obligated to fill in the VAT 
amounts and pay the tax). 
Article 44 of the Council Directive 2006/112/EC on the common 
system of value added tax. 

Šioje Sutartyje Pradin s Sutarties vert  yra lygi maksimaliai